
FM Environmental Heath and Safety Committee (May 2024)
Name Email Unit Represented

Darrell Boutilier darrell.boutilier@dal.ca Operations (DPMG, Co-Chair)
Balbeer Singh bs.rawley@hotmail.com Environmental (NSGEU 99, Co-Chair)

Nick Taylor nick.taylor@dal.ca Minor Projects (DPMG)
Gordie Rines gordon.rines@dal.ca Trades (DPMG)
Mike Simms mcsimms@dal.ca Minor Projects (DPMG)
Valerie Borgal valerieborgal@dal.ca Custodial (DPMG)
Trevor Morine trevor.morine@dal.ca Trades (DPMG)
Arthur Walsh* arthur.walsh@dal.ca Finance & Admin (DPMG)
John Langille jl@dal.ca AC (DPMG)
Craig Arthur craig.arthur@dal.ca FM AVP (Acting)
Brett Nelson brettnelson@dal.ca AC (NSGEU 99)
Gail Best gbest@dal.ca Trades (NSGEU 99)
Sam Spears s.spears@dal.ca Custodial (NSGEU 99)
Vera Sampson vpsampson67@gmail.com Custodial (NSGEU 99)
Brad Smith br698189@dal.ca Trades (NSGEU 99)
Kirk Dexter kirk.dexter@dal.ca Planning (NSGEU 77)
Cherstin MacMillan ch381314@dal.ca Admin & Finance (NSGEU 77)
Vacant Security (NSGEU 99)

Mick Boyd mick.boyd@dal.ca EHS Office
Scott McPherson scott.mcpherson@dal.ca EHS Office 

Natalie Shires natalie.shires@dal.ca Minute Taker (EA to FMAVP and Ops Mgr)

*Alternate for AVP


